Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8~

0.6

0.4

e ----e---- [ R meese- -

.............................................

0.2

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001F

Ja)

1.9

Ratio

it

0.95L

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,
~ 0.8 -

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.3

0.2

oy

e et
F - +

oo Fot uh A
o -

o ot

» - #

...............................................

01%{ ------- # ...........

......................

1071 1

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase

—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epochO

“C:

o.95f - - UL

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8
0.7E

0.6F

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5-%=

0.95

track (p

=0.02

.018
.016fF
014f
012F
0.01F
0.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

AdupJICES §Ates

..............................................

L.C:

2F

Ratio

15F

-3

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y
.009F
.008F
.007F
.006F
.005F
0.004p
0.003k
0.002
0.001

10

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

..............................................

Ratio

i

oofH -1 {4+

track @

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8¢
0.6E
0.5E

o4;

0.3
0.2F

0_1;_______5 _______ .

J..n




	Contents
	Page 1


